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(14-1) in Foothill League - SCORES ALL GAMES 2001 SEASON

# = Foothill League Game @ = Playoffs (1-1)

Tognetti[w-1-0], Posthumus(6){s#1} & Enciso
Fri 3/2/01 @ Moorpark: - Burckin, Gates(6) & A. Garcia

Sat 3/3/01 @ Hart: - Boltares, Stoddard(5), Lussier(7) & Juarez
Burrows[w-1-0], Slauenwhite(6, Icenogle(6), Susdorf(7) & Enciso -HR- Giordano(#1), Enciso(#1
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Posthumus[w-1-0], Tognetti(5){S#1} & Enciso
Wed 3/7/01 @ Camarillo: - Alstot, Sutton(6), Wagner(6), Wilson(6) & Cardella - HR - Bricker

Fri 3/9/01 @ Hart: - Garcia & Reyes
Tognetti[w-2-0] & Enciso - HR - Gagnon(#1)

Sat 3/10/01 @ Redondo Beach: - Williams, Castallanos(4, Salvaterria(7 & Salvaterri, Caro(7)
Burrows[w-2-0], Susdorf(7) & Enciso - HR - Curtis(#1)

Posthumus[w-2-0], Susdorf(7) & Enciso
Wed 3/14/01 @ Blair Field LB: - Lagrew, Bernal & Woolley
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Tognetti[w-3-0], Susdorf(7){s#1} & Giordano
Wed 3/14/01 @ Blair Field LB: - Hughes, Read(5), Campbell(6) & Neilson

Fri 3/16/01 @ Hart: - Seddon[L-0-3], Ashbrook(5), Ferrara(6), Chaney(5) & Lagrotta
Burrows[w-3-0], Susdorf(6){S#2} & Enciso

Posthumus[w-3-0], Susdorf(7) & Enciso - HR - Susdorf(#1)
Tue 3/20/01 @ Valencia: - Wilson, Porter(6), Rosato(7) & Pascolla - HR - Martin

Fri 3/23/01 @ Hart: - Yeager & R.Herrera Papzyan(4)
Tognetti[w-4-0] & Giordano

Tue 3/27/01 @ Hart: - Alheim, Love(3) & Lindgreen
Burrows[w-4-0] & Enciso

Posthumus, Tognetti(4)[w-5-0], Susdorf(7) & Enciso - HR - Curtis-2(#2&3), Susdorf(#2)
Fri 3/30/01 @ Burroughs: - Valdez, Carey(5), Creadick(7) & Silva, Habitz(6)

Tue 4/3/01 @ Hart: - Herrick, Martin(4), & Pascolla - HR - D,Braun(#2)
Tognetti[w-6-0], Susdorf{s#3}(6) & Enciso
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Burrows, Whitcomb(6), Tognetti(6)[w-7-0], Susdorf(7) & Enciso - HR - Valaika(#1) GRANDSLAM
Fri 4/6/01 @ Valencia: - Martin, Wilson(5) & Pascolla - HR - Martin(#3), Aidem(#2)

Mon 4/9/01 @ El Modena: - Bauer & Sublett
Posthumus[w-4-0], Susdorf(7){s#4} & Giordano
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Whitcomb, lIcenogle(2)[w-1-0], Susdorf(6){s#5} & Enciso
Tue 4/10/01 @ El Modena:- Reyes, Jones(5, Lunetta(6, Gribble(7 & Larkin -HR- Zincola,Mendoze

Tognetti[w-8-0], Susdorf(7){s#6}& Giordano - HR - Giordano(#2) (GRAND SLAM)
Tue 4/10/01 @ EI Modena: - Hughes, Bernal(6), & Neilson - HR - Malec

Burrows[w-5-0], Icenogle(6), Susdorf(6){s#7} & Enciso - HR - Moore(#1)
Wed 4/11/01 @ Villa Park: - Averill, Reid(7) & McConchie

Posthumus[w-4-1], Tognetti(6) & Enciso
Tue 4/17/01 @ Canyon: - Coash[7-0] & Lagrotta
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Fri 4/20/01 @ Hart: - Seddon[L-1-5], Leduc(5), Chaney(6), Ferrara(6) & Lagrotta
Tognetti[w-9-0] & Enciso - HR - Giordano(#3), Enciso(#2), Moore(#2)
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Burrows[w-6-0] & Enciso - HR - Giordano(#4), Miller(#1)
Tue 4/24/01 @ Burbank: - Barnet, D.Herrera(4), Jackson(5) & R.Herrera, Papazyan(l)

Burbank
HART-01-22

Fri 4/27/01 @ Hart: - Yeager, Barnett(6) & Papayzan
Posthumus[w-5-1] {NO HITTER} & Giordano - HR - Moore(#3), Susdorf(#3)
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Tognetti[w-10-0] & Enciso - HR - Giordano(#5), Curtis(#4), Gagnon(#2)
Tue 5/1/01 @ Saugus: - Benesch, Pellett(2), Bramer(3) & Lindgreen

Fri 5/4/01 @ Hart: - Love[L-2-3], Benesch(5), Alheim(6) & Lindgreen
Burrows[w-7-0], Posthumus(5), Susdorf(6){s#8} & Enciso - HR - Moore(#4)

Tue 5/8/01 @ Hart: - Creadick[L-4-4], Carey(l) & Zubia
Posthumus[w-6-1], Tognetti(6) & Enciso - HR - Curtis-2(#5&6)

Tognetti[w-11-0], Burrows(6), Susdorf(7) & Enciso - HR - Susdorf(#4)
Fri 5/11/01 @ Burroughs: - Valdez[L-4-5] & Zubia

Fri 5/18/01 @ Hart: - Minkel[L-4-4], Renshaw(4) @ Vizzo
Burrows[w-8-0] & Enciso - HR - Miller(#2)

Tue 5/22/01 @ Hart: - Derek Smith[w-8-1] & DeVries
Posthumus[L-6-2], Tognetti(2) & Enciso




